Secondary — Merit List (District: ANAND)

Subject: ¥121%) Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo

1 1505723
2 1504731
3 1504710
4 1505600
5 1505765
6 1505696
7 1505481

Name

SHWETANGKUMAR SHRIKANTBHAI CHAUHAN

ROCKY DAUDBHAI MACWAN

NIKUNJKUMAR ARUNBHAI SHUKAL

RAKESHBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI TALPADA

NASIMA YAKUBAHMAD NANABAWA

RASHMIKABEN VISHALBHAI CHUNARA

BHARAT RATILAL VANKAR

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
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Subject: SI¥j22  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject
1 1701120 TINKESHKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR GANDHI GUJARATI s‘ngee
2 1701129 MOHSIN MEHBOOBBHAI BOBDA GUJARATI S\Iiﬂae

3 1701150 DHAVALKUMAR NARENDRABHAI PAREKH GUJARATI S\I‘ﬂaa



Subject: 2I[Cid - [dsllel  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

128731

125995

128333

127873

127639

1125732

127632

128732

1125881

mM2613

1126838

128378

1126159

127119

124463

124872

127148

126193

126290

126373

Name

PRUTHVIRAJ JAYVANTSINH ZALA

HEENABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

SHREYA ASHOKBHAI MACWAN

KISHANBHAI KIRANBHAI SOLANKI

MUKESHBHAI AMBALAL SOLANKI

NEHABEN RAJESHBHAI PARMAR

JAGRUTIBEN CHANDRASINH PADHIYAR

PRIYANKABEN PRABHATSINH CHAUHAN

YASHKUMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA TRIVEDI

BANSARIBEN AMULAKHBHAI MAKASANA

HETALBEN AJITSINH DABHI

SHABNAMBEN USMANSHA FAKIR

HEENABEN GULABSINH PARMAR

NAVDIPSINH VAIJESINH PADHIYAR

VIJAYSINH JAGDISHBHAI PARMAR

VIJAYKUMAR SHASHIKANTBHAI RAVAL

CHIRAGBHAI BHILAJI VANZARA

SHAILESHKUMAR DHIRUBHAI BHOI

KISHMATKHAN SHARIFKHAN PATHAN

RAJUBHAI BHIKHABHAI PADHIYAR

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
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MeritNo

21
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33
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35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

TETNo

1115691

126955

126342

1124990

125876

127329

127776

124871

120229

125338

127718

124937

125358

127826

1125705

1126329

127387

1126169

126057

126323

126725

125491

Name

VARSHABEN DHIRUBHAI VAJA

PRIYANKKUMAR SHRAVANBHAI MISTRY

ASHISHKUMAR PRABHATSINH PARMAR

PUSHPANJALI DIVAKAR SINGH

AKSHAYKUMAR NARENDRASINH GOHIL

BADAL KIRITBHAI PARMAR

PRITESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SOLANKI

MITALI RAMESHBHAI VALA

HARSIDHDHIBEN KHUSHALBHAI PATEL

JAGRUTIBEN VANRAJSINH SINDHA

NAVNEETKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI TALPADA

MITESHKUMAR NARSINHBHAI PARMAR

HIMANSU JAYESHBHAI VAGHELA

NIRAVKUMAR DHIRUBHAI PARMAR

MANANKUMAR BHARATBHAI PATEL

YOGITABEN JAGDISHBHAI PARMAR

VAISHALIBEN VALABHAI VANKAR

PRANJALKUMAR MAHESHBHAI VANIIA

HETALKUMAR PRATAPSINH VAGHELA

SOYABMAHMAD AlIYUBBHAI CHAUHAN

MAHAVIRSINH JASHVANTSINH CHAUHAN

CHETNABAHEN KISHORBHAI PITHADIYA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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GUJARATI
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MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject
43 126144 MAYURIBAHEN NATVARLAL PATEL GUJARATI sfCid - [dsllel

44 1104166 MANSIBEN KANJIBHAI PARMAR GUJARATI slfeid - [dstiet



Subject: 2]%2Id]l  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

1306695

1305903

1306680

1306498

1306449

1305493

1306617

1305541

1305300

1303402

1305264

1306703

1305906

1305966

1306830

1305792

1305843

1306683

1305747

1306201

Name

HINABEN SEMYULBHAI PARMAR

YOGESHKUMAR JASVANTSINH CHAUHAN

DEEPIKABAHEN TIKARAM SONI

HARDEVBHAI BABUBHAI LUHAR

BHUMIBEN SURESHBHAI PRAJAPATI

SHITALBEN TAKHATSINH PADHIYAR

PANNA KANAIYALAL PRABTANI

RANJANBAHEN PREMANAND CHAVDA

SURESHBHAI KARSHANBHAI BHARWAD

VIJAYKUMAR BHUPATSINH PARMAR

JALPABEN JAYANTIBHAI SHARMA

VARSHABEN KHUMANSINH SODHA

HIRALBEN RAMANBHAI THAKOR

MEHULKUMAR MADHAVBHAI MAKVANA

VIBHUTI MUKESHKUMAR KOTHARI

MINAL NARENDRA BHAI TALPADA

MITALBEN DINESHBHAI BHOI

KRISHNABEN TRUSHARKUMAR BHATT

SHRADDHABEN CHIMANBHAI PADHIYAR

RASIKBHAI MANIBHAI THAKOR

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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MeritNo

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

TETNo

1305531

1306624

1306431

1305540

1306034

1305574

1305701

1305577

1306521

1306190

1305827

1306551

1306793

Name

VIJAYKUMAR KHODABHAI VAGHELA

HETALBEN NARENDRABHAI CHAUHAN

MAHESHKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI PADHIYAR

HINAL RAMESHBHAI PAREKH

VIJAYKUMAR PRAVINBHAI BHOI

PARULBEN VINUBHAI SOLANKI

ROSHNIBEN BHANUBHAI MACWAN

CHIRAGKUMAR CHANDRAKANT PARMAR

MAHMMADSALMAN ABDULKADAR KAZI

AAKASHKUMAR KANUBHAI JADAV

RADHIKA RAVIJIBHAI PARMAR

KETANKUMAR BABUBHAI ROHIT

SOHAMKUMAR BHASKARRAY PATEL

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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Subject: AI2| 24122 HHq] 2IRIRS [Rigiel  Medium: GUJIARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject
1 1000097 DEVPALBHAI DHIRUBHAI SARLA GUJARATI A2l d122Y V4dl 2112 Rs [Riaiel
GUJARATI A2l A122Y V4dl 2112 3Rs [Riaiel

2 1000749 DHARMENDRAKUMAR BHIKHABHAI GARASIYA



Subject: 2iR5d  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo

1 1603219
2 1602874
3 1603157
4 1603424
5 1602979
6 1601398
7 1603066

Name

MANISHABEN JASHBHAI TALPADA

PRAVINKUMAR KALUBHAI BARIYA

RAJESHRI ASHOKKUMAR RAJ

MITESHKUMAR DANABHAI MAKWANA

JAYDIP ARUNKUMAR NAMJOSHI

ANKITKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI PATADIYA

BHARATBHAI JASHAVANTSINH CHAUHAN

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
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Subject: AMIf¥S [dsllel  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo

1 1209572
2 1209023
3 1208981
4 1208781
5 1209456
6 1206018
7 1202397
8 1210131

9 1208528
10 1202402

Name

MUKESHBHAI KANTIBHAI SOLANKI

GULABSINH RATILAL VAGHELA

SEJAL LAXMICHAND PARMAR

VRAJESHKUMAR SUNILBHAI PATEL

RITALBEN SHANIKUMAR PATEL

SANDIPKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL

GHANSHYAMBHAI RAMSANGBHAI RATHOD

RAUIJIBHAI KALIDASBHAI VAGHARI

RICHABEN NIRANJANBHAI MEHTA

GOPIBEN HARESHKUMAR SUTHAR

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject

AMIfFs [dsilol
AMIfFs [dsllel
AMIfIs [dsliol
AMIfIs [dsliel
AMIfSs [dsliel
AMIfSs [dsliel
AMIfFs [dsllol
AMIfFs [dsllol
AMIfFs [dsilol

AMIIFs [dsliel



Subject: [8c€] Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo

1 1401465
2 1401422
3 1401450
4 1401184
5 1401442
6 1401348

7 1401213

Name

SHAILESHKUMAR KALUBHAI VALMIK

TULSI ASHOKBHAI PATEL

BHUPATBHAI CHANDUBHAI GOHEL

PARTHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PATEL

MANISHABEN RANCHHODBHAI ROHIT

NAJMABANU SALIMODDIN MALEK

HIMANSHUBHAI RAMANBHAI MAKWANA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
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